
Upper School Football Heat Acclimatization Begins		  Mon.		  Aug. 12

9th Grade to Outward Bound (Tentative)				   Wed.		  Aug. 14-18

Upper School Fall Athletic Practices Begin			   Mon.		  Aug. 19

New Faculty Orientation						      Thurs.-Tues.	 Aug. 22-27

Opening Chapel & Meetings for Faculty/Staff			   Wed.		  Aug. 28

Faculty and Staff Meetings						     Thurs.-Fri.	 Aug. 29-30

LS Parent Teacher Conferences					     Fri.		  Aug. 30

Labor Day (Holiday)							      Mon.		  Sept. 2

Opening Day for Middle & Upper School			   Tues.		  Sept. 3

LS Parent Teacher Conferences					     Tues.		  Sept. 3

Opening Day for Lower School					     Wed.		  Sept. 4

Fall Break								        Fri.-Mon.	 Oct. 11-14
Faculty Professional Day						      Fri.		  Oct. 11

Thanksgiving Break							      Wed.-Mon.	 Nov. 27 - Dec. 2
Faculty Professional Day						      Mon.		  Dec. 2

Winter Break (Noon Dismissal Fri. Dec. 20)			   Mon.-Fri.	 Dec. 23 - Jan 3

Classes Resume							       Mon.		  Jan. 6

Martin Luther King Day of Service (Holiday)			   Mon. 		  Jan. 20

Presidents Day Weekend (Holiday)				    Fri.-Mon.	 Feb. 14-17

Spring Break								       Fri.-Mon.	 March 21-31
Faculty Professional Day						      Mon.		  March 31

Good Friday	 (Holiday)						      Fri.		  April 18

Easter Sunday							       Sun.		  April 20

Memorial Day (Holiday)						      Mon. 		  May 26

Faculty Professional Development & Closing Activities	 Mon.-Wed.	 June 2-4

Commencement							       Thurs.		 June 5
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